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CHASSEUR (imp. des)
CREUSE (rue)

CROIX (rue de [a)
EGLISE (rue de ')
ENGWILLER (rue d")
FORET (rue de (a)
HIRONDELLES (rue des)
JARDINS (rue des)
LAITERIE (rue de (a)
LILAS (rue des)
IMAIRIE (rue de)
IMERLES (rue des)
MOULIN (rue du)
MUGUET (rue du)

NEUVE (rue)

B1
A2
B2
A2
B2
A3
A3
B1
A2-B2
A3
A3
B1
B2
B1
A3
B1
A3

LISTE DES RUES

PIGEONS (rue des)
PRES (rue des)
PRINCIPALE (rue)
RIMBAUD (rue Arthur)

REICHSHOFFEN (route de)

RELAIS (rue du)
ROMAINE (imp.)
ROSES (rue des)
SABLE (rue du)
TILLEUL (rue du)
UHRWILLER (rue d')
UTTENHOFFEN (route d)
VERGERS (rue des)
VERLAINE (rue Paul)
VIGNES (rue des)
VOSGES (rue des)

B2
B2
A2-B2
Bl
B2-B3
B2
Al
B1
A3
A2-B2
A2-A3
A3-B3
A2-B2
B2
B1
A2-A3
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